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Date Correct as of 26th Sep 2024

Brand C.K Tools

Product T3221

Description Vorteck Pilot Bit and Spring Pack of 3
Barcode 5013969250305

Commaodity code 8207506000
Country of origin  CN

Features & ~HSS pilot bit and spring ~ 4.0 x 40mm ~
Benefits

Carl
Kammerling

Product Weights and Measures

Product only Product & primary

packaging
Item Quantity 1 1
Width mm 46 45
Depth mm 25 25
Height mm 105 105
Weight 13 38
Packaging Information Card use Label
Card gms 1
Plastic use -
Plastic gms -
Metal use =
Metal gms -
Timber use =
Timber gms -

Secondary packaging

20
120
20
100
816

Card
56

Transit packaging

200
290
570
225
8.9

Carton
700
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