## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 26th Sep 2024
Brand	C.K Tools
Product	T3221
Description	Vorteck Pilot Bit and Spring Pack of 3
Barcode	5013969250305
Commodity code	8207506000
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits

~HSS pilot bit and spring ~ 4.0 x 40mm ~

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	20	200	
Width mm	46	45	120	290	
Depth mm	25	25	20	570	
Height mm	105	105	100	225	
Weight	13	38	816	8.9	
Packaging Information	Card use	Label	Card	Carton	
	Card gms	1	56	700	
	Plastic use	-	-	-	
	Plastic gms	-	-	0	
	Metal use	-	-	-	
	Metal gms	-	-	-	
	Timber use	-	-	-	
	Timber gms	-	-	-	